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Pilota

LASAGNA Ivo
CARIZIA Fabio
DI MARE Nico
VENANZI Stefano
SOLAZZO Cristian

ZANELLI Lorenzo
ANTONUCCI Mattia
D"ANGELO Stefano
ZACCARO Alessio
LUPI Lorenzo
BALDUCCI Elia
BARATTINI Jonathan

INNAMORATI Riccardo
NUTI Lorenzo

BAIONI Thomas
QUARTUCCI Filippo
CHIANETTA Salvatore

PREARSI Giuseppe
NERI Gabriele

DE PETRA Antonio
CERONI Simone
MASSARO Vincenzo

© MGMTiming

Categ.

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Expert

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider
Rider

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2022

MX1_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Classifica di Giornata
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FR
FR

FR
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Motoclub

MX1 Expert

Trasimeno G Capecchi

Lion Montegranaro
Scintilla
Fast Energy S.R.L.

Lion Montegranaro

MX1 Fast
Mariotti Loreto
Lion Montegranaro
A. Fagioli

Inossidabili Terni

Trasimeno G Capecchi

Fermignanese

Amsil

MX1 Rider
Lion Montegranaro
Lion Montegranaro
Ostra
Scorpioni

A. Fagioli

Over MX1
Top Rider

Trasimeno G Capecchi

Lion Montegranaro
Scorpioni

Racing Terni

Esposto ore: 17:02

Esanatoglia, domenica 19 giugno 2022

Moto

Zundapp
Husqgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha

Husqgvarna

Honda

™
Husqgvarna
™

Yamaha

G1

250
100
90
72

210
85
140
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110
62

74
77
70
68
64
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80
66
63
61
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G2

210
90
85
70
77

170
250
100
110

80
120

72
64
68
66
63

140
74
62
61
60
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Totale

460
190
175
142

77

380
335
240
230
190
182
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141
138
134
127

310
154
128
124
121
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